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14110111 Raveena raveena.ra@iitgn.ac

.in
B.Tech Chemical 

Engineering

14110021 Ashim Raj Konwar ashim.raj@iitgn.ac.i
n

B.Tech(JEE) Electrical 
Engineering

17110001 Abhinav 1 abhinav.
17110001@iitgn.ac.
in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110002 Abhisht Tiwari abhisht.tiwari@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110003 Aditya Garg aditya.garg@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110005 Agrawal Parth 
Sunilkumar

agrawal.parth@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110006 AJAY JOHN ajay.john@iitgn.ac.i
n

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110007 Ajay Meena ajay.meena@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110009 Akash Ajnare akash.ajnare@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110010 Akshat Mangal akshat.mangal@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110011 Akshay Biju akshay.biju@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110012 Akshay Jay Tandale akshay.tandale@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110013 Akshay P Nambiar akshay.nambiar@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110014 Anand Hiren 
Merchant

anand.merchant@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110015 Anil Berwal anil.berwal@iitgn.ac
.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110016 Anirudha 
Pradeepkumar

anirudha.soni@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110017 Ankur Vaibhav ankur.vaibhav@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110018 Ankush Chauhan ankush.chauhan@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110019 Ankush Mishra ankush.mishra@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110020 Anshuman Yadav anshuman.yadav@ii
tgn.ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110021 Anubhav Jain anubhav.jain@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110022 Anuj Yadav anuj.yadav@iitgn.ac
.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110023 Anup Ravindra 
Aglawe

anup.aglawe@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110024 Anurag Singh anurag.singh@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110025 Arun Shakya arun.shakya@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110026 Ashish Kumar Jha ashish.jha@iitgn.ac.
in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110027 Ashish Kumar 
Meena

ashish.meena@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering
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17110028 Atharv Mahendra 
Gholap

atharv.gholap@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110029 Atharva Pandurang 
Chewale

atharva.chewale@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110030 Ayush Agarwal ayush.agarwal@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110031 Ayush Kumar 
Gupta

gupta.ayush@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110032 Ayushman 
Bahuguna

ayushman.bahugun
a@iitgn.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

17110033 B Dhyanesh b.dhyanesh@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110034 Banoth Vishnu Sai banoth.naik@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110035 BHUKYA HERAM 
NAIK

bhukya.naik@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110036 Buddhiraj Sahu buddhiraj.sahu@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

17110037 Chandan Maji chandan.maji@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110038 Chauhan Jainish 
Nileshkumar

chauhan.jainish@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

17110039 Chenna Kesava 
Tirunagari

chenna.kesava@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110040 Chintakayala Venu 
Gopal

chintakayala.venu@
iitgn.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110041 Debarya Das debarya.das@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

17110042 Deepak Kumar 
Meena

meena.deepak@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

17110043 Deepak Meena deepak.meena@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

17110044 DEEPENDRA 
KUMAR

deependra.kumar@i
itgn.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering
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